72
RPH Series Outdoor Rated Stainless Steel Electric Infrared Heater
MM Series “Mitey Midget” Electric Infrared Heater
FFH Series Electric Utility Infrared Heater
Mounting Plate  (provided)
on top center allows heater
to be mounted parallel or
angled using a standard

7’ FFH-512A 8 7 56 9.8
FFH-912B 7 8 56 16.1
8’ FFH-512A 9 8 72 7.6
FFH-912B 8 9 72 12.5
UPC
686334 MODEL MAX
WATTS
MAX
BTU'S VOLTS PH UNIT
LENGTH
WT.
(LBS.) LIST
Optional Wireguards
UPC
686334 MODEL LIST
444019 MM-13A 500 1707 120 1 13" 3 234 443906 MMWG-13 24
442763 MM-18A 750 / 1000 3413 208-240 1 18" 4 244 443913 MMWG-18 36
449540 MM-24A 900 / 1600 5461 208-277 1 24" 5 254 441896 MMWG-24 46
442725 MM-33A 2500 8533 480 1 33" 6 273 443920 MMWG-33 50
442039 MM-46A 3000 / 3800 12457 480-600 1 46" 7 299 442046 MMWG-46 60
UPC#
686334 MODEL WATTS BTU’S VOLTS PHASE AMPS REPLACEMENT
QUARTZ LAMP
WT.